## # 1926

## **Connecticut Department of Public Health**

Risk Category: 3 Food Establishment Inspection Report Page 1 of											
Establishment type: Permanent Temporary Mobile Other					te: 9/23/	21					
Establishment Terry's Market			Conne		- ! - !	AM/PM Time Out 10	OK AMPM				
Establishment Jerry's Market Address 59-lel New HavenRd			DI		D NVHD						
CONT.				P	rpose of Inspection		-op				
to do co		Connecticut Departm of Public Health			nspection	Other					
			ANE	PUBLIC	IC HEALTH INTERVENTIONS						
Risk factors are important practices or procedures identified as the most prevalent contributing factors of foodborne illness or injury. Interventions are control measures to prevent foodborne illness or injury.											
Mark designated compliance status (IN, OUT, N/A, N/O) for each numbered item IN=in compliance OUT=not in compliance N/A=not applicable N/O=not observed											
P=Priority item Pf=Priority foundation item C=Core item V=violation type	Mark in	appro	opria	te box for CO	and/or R COS=corre	ected on-site during inspection	R=repeat violation				
IN OUT N/A N/O Supervision	V	cos	R	IN OUT	MAN/O Protec	tion from Contamination	V COS R				
Person/Alternate Person in charge present	Df			15 OV	Food separate	ed and protected					
demonstrates knowledge and performs duties	Pf			16 🗷 🗩	Food-contact	surfaces: cleaned & sanitized	P/Pf/C O				
2 Certified Food Protection Manager for Classes 2,	С			17	Proper dispos	ition of returned, previously	POO				
3, & 4				11 0	manufacture and a second a second and a second a second and a second a	ditioned, and unsafe food					
Employee Health				Time/Temperature Control for Safety							
Management, food employee and conditional employee;	P/Pf	0		18 3 0		g time and temperatures	P/Pf/C O O				
knowledge, responsibilities and reporting	1355Chix-s			19		ing procedures for hot holding	P 0 0				
Proper use of restriction and exclusion	P	0	9	20		time and temperatures	POO				
Written procedures for responding to vomiting and	Pf	0	0	21 0		Iding temperatures	P 0 0				
diarrheal events		00.00		22 2		olding temperatures	P/Pf O O				
Good Hygienic Practices	o DIC			23 👿 🔾		narking and disposition	P/PI O O				
Proper eating, tasting, drinking, or tobacco products us	e P/C	0	$\frac{3}{2}$	24 0 0	and records	olic health control: procedures	P/Pf/C O				
7 No discharge from eyes, nose, and mouth		0			The state of the s	sumer Advisory					
Preventing Contamination by Hands	P/Pf		0	25 0	Principles	ory provided: raw/undercooked food	Pf OO				
8  Hands clean and properly washed  No bare hand contact with RTE food or a	P/PI		=	25 0		sceptible Population	11100				
pre-approved alternative procedure properly followed	P/Pf/C	0	0	26 0 0		s used; prohibited foods not offered	P/C OO				
10 Adequate handwashing sinks, properly supplied/accessible	Pf/C			20 0 0	The state of the s	tives and Toxic Substances	17000				
Approved Source	FIIC			27 0 0		s: approved and properly used	POO				
11 O Food obtained from approved source	P/Pf/C	0		21		ces properly identified,	1100				
12 O Food received at proper temperature	P/Pf	_	0	28 🗷 🔾	stored & used		P/Pf/C O				
13 Food in good condition, safe, and unadulterated	P/Pf	-	ŏ			with Approved Procedures					
Required records available: molluscan shellfish					Compliance w	rith variance/specialized	T				
identification, parasite destruction	P/Pf/C	0	0	29 0		criteria/HACCP Plan	P/Pf/C O				
	OD RE	TAIL	PR	ACTICES							
Good Retail Practices are preventative measures t	o contro	I the a	additio	on of pathoge	, chemicals, and physic	cal objects into foods.					
Mark OUT if numbered item is not in compliance V=violation type Mark i	n appro	priate	box 1	for COS and/o	R COS=correcte	d on-site during inspection	R=repeat violation				
OUT N/A N/O Safe Food and Water	V	cos	R	OUT	Proper U	Ise of Utensils	V COS R				
30 Pasteurized eggs used where required	Р	0	$\bigcirc$	43 🔾 ln-u	utensils: properly sto	ored	c 0 0				
31 Water and ice from approved source	P/Pf/C	0	0	44 O Uter	s/equipment/linens: pr	operly stored, dried, & handled	Pf/C O O				
32 O Variance obtained for specialized processing methods	Pf	0	0	45 Single-use/single-service articles: properly stored & used P/C C							
Food Temperature Control				46 Glov	s used properly		C 0 0				
Proper cooling methods used; adequate equipment for	Pf/C					Is and Equipment					
temperature control	101207020			4/(~)		surfaces cleanable,	P/P(C)OO				
34 W Plant food properly cooked for hot holding	Pf	-	0	prop	rly designed, constru						
35 O Approved thawing methods used		0				talled, maintained and used;	Pf/C O O				
36 Thermometers provided and accurate	Pf/C	0	0	clea		, and test strips available	78 0 =				
Food Identification	-	-		49 Non	ood contact surfaces		0 00				
37 Food properly labeled; original container	Pf/C	D	0			sical Facilities					
Prevention of Food Contamination						le; adequate pressure					
38 Insects, rodents, and animals not present	Pf/C	-	0		ing installed; proper		P/P(C) O				
39 Contamination prevented during food preparation, storage & display	P/Pf/C	-	0		ge and waste water p		P/Pf/C O O				
40 Personal cleanliness	Pf/C	1				nstructed, supplied, & clean	Pf/C O O				
41 Wiping cloths: properly used and stored	C		9			disposed; facilities maintained	C O O				
42 Washing fruits and vegetables	P/Pf/C		- 5			maintained, and clean ghting; designated areas used	P/Pf/C O O				
Permit Holder shall notify customers that a oppy of the most recent inspection rep	ort is ava	ailable				not used per CGS §19a-36f	0 0 0				
// /n/	1.0		,	Violations		Date corrections due	#				
Person in Charge (Signature) Date 9	1231	24		Priority Item		(05	ï				
+ 1 1	- (				ation Item Violations		j				
Person in Charge (Printed)				Core Item V		90 Days	Ý				
0001.00010	2-1	10			ublic Health Interven	tion Violations L	I				
Inspector (Signature) Oll (Signature) 9 23 24					Repeat Risk Factor/Public Health Intervention Violations						
101/01/900					Good Retail Practices Violations 7						
Inspector (Printed) Law Requires Reinspection - check box if you intend to reinspect											
Appeal: The owner or operator of a food establishment aggrieved by to or dispose of unsafe food, may appeal such order to the											
or dispose of unsale food, may appeal such order to the	Directi	JI OI	ned	illi, flot later	an long-eldin nours	alter Issualice of Such Ordel					

Foo	od Esta	ıblıshment inspe	ection F	Report Page	of							
LHD NVHD		Inspection Report Continuation Sh		Date 9/2	3/24							
Establishment Jerry's	Marke	et Town Saym	au									
TEMPERATURE OBSERVATIONS												
Item/Location/Process	Temp	Item/Location/Process	Temp	Item/Location/Process	Temp							
Reachin (true)		Front Service										
Deli		Comfer		uncooked MyStap	38°F							
Mac Salad RTE 41'F		potato Salad	40°P	3,421.1								
tortellini	38°F	POTACID SECURE		Cooked potato	38°F							
protecting	001	Clicandot	37°Z	conta poraro	301							
Deri case	1500	Chic witlest	3/12									
Sticed peppers	40°F	Bologha	39°F									
5(100) 19703	OF	SERVATIONS AND CORRECT		ONS								
Violations cited in thi				in sections 8-405.11 & 8-406.11 of the	food code.							
Number CEPM												
Tordan	cianpi			,								
30.00	leo Le	am 2 Serve	6/11	1/29								
				deliment by 36	my)							
15p uncooked	moat	Stoved a boxe	Conteil	or Macamaisal	ad							
003	Veor	garrized Shelu	vg .		0							
37c Allergen notification not posted cos praided for												
47c Interio	c ven	+ fan Thelyhon	under	yo stal	of							
	reach in refrigeration											
490 Faucet	90 Faucet, hondrush sinks inclean, greasy throughout											
	d , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,											
51c Hot nater faucet broken deli prep.												
0 ,		0)										
Kerrewe	d VID +	nocedures and	Rom	IB.								
Thermometer ice water both MHD 320F yaws 320F OK												
, ver vi ovo	GOV	ice water page	10010	) 32 F (000 5 5 1								
Arona On a	io de	e us de la s	,	. 15								
rippropriac	re giov	cuse during to	ood prej	paration and								
cuttiv	ey pro	duce-	· ·	god!								
Salvitizar	Appropriate glove use during food preparation and cuttivey produce. Good!  Sanitizer 3bay 50ppm teststrips or											
Salvertizer	Strate of the st											
	W	14										
			A .									
froduct lab	eled) do	ate marked goe	<u>rd</u>									
	,											
			1	1								
Person in Charge (Signature)				Date 9/23/	24							
Inspector (Signature)	2011	0000	Lh	Date 9/2-3								
inspector (Signature)	Ull	LX CASCILLON		Date //	1-							